
'SALINS_DbMx_AB_2018 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 95

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

06926212 EM VALÉRIE (0691018/BROSSES PETANQUE)
06906096 DURAND BOUZON PATRICE (0691013/ALGM PETANQUE)
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02125811 ANDRIOT DELPHINE (0210404/LA JOYEUSE PETANQUE COLO)
02100664 ANDRIOT JEROME (0210404/LA JOYEUSE PETANQUE COLO)
  ()

G - P

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

07402126 VACHOUX LUCIE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07409554 FRAISSARD FRÉDÉRIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
  ()

G - P

08909470 FROIDUROT NADINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08908722 GIBAULT PATRICK (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

06100472 LEBRETON MARTINE (0610069/PET. ST GERMAIN DU CORBEIS)
06100555 LEBRETON CLAUDE (0610069/PET. ST GERMAIN DU CORBEIS)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511497 CHARMIER CLAIRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08404082 REINHARDT DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

08907812 JOURDAN JOCELYNE (0890003/ES   APPOIGNY)
08909189 BARTOLI JULIEN (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

G - P

06920185 PHILIPPON CORINNE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

09102522 PETIT ANNIE (0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP)
09113406 AMESSIS ABDELAZIZ (0910418/VIRY CHATILLON S VCP)
  ()

G - P

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

02125565 RICHARD KATIA (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02122212 FERREIRA JORGE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

02511497 CHARMIER CLAIRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08404082 REINHARDT DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

06920185 PHILIPPON CORINNE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
06919852 FORCHI FABIEN (0012011/E S V S THOISSEY PET.)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02511497 CHARMIER CLAIRE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
08404082 REINHARDT DAVID (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

G - P

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

00101021 LEJEUNE SANDRINE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P



'SALINS_DbMx_AB_2018 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 47

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02108722 PANFILO CLAUDINE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123359 GALLOT FLORIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

 BEUTLER CELINE ()
 BEUTLER DOMINIQUE ()
  ()

G - P

06922098 CADIOT MARIE LYNDA (0691012/A T  S  C  A  FINANCES)
06919080 FERNANDEZ MICHEL (0691012/A T  S  C  A  FINANCES)
  ()

04307526 FOURNERY STÉPHANIE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307201 FOURNERY XAVIER (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

P - G

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02509732 COUREL JEAN-CHARLES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02106125 ALEXANDRE MARTINE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02100867 GARNIER ROBERT (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02108722 PANFILO CLAUDINE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123359 GALLOT FLORIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

G - P

04307526 FOURNERY STÉPHANIE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307201 FOURNERY XAVIER (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02108722 PANFILO CLAUDINE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02123359 GALLOT FLORIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
  ()

G - P




